

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	424 & Pinal on A/c Bill				
Name of work :-	construction of H.L. R.C.C. Bridge At Sarlahi Gram				
	Gadison to toth chenzar				
	Tala Road over chakar				
	ohar under shemko				
	Akha Kurha Block in Begusaraj district				
Agency :-	m/s Nishant Kumar				
Agreement No. :-	01/SDD/NABARD/2016-17				
Agreement value :-	Rs. 2,49,7,107 = ∞				
Date of commencement :-	20/01/16				
Date of completion :-	19/07/17				
Agreement Rate :-	1.34 % Below				
Dated of Entry :-					
* ABSTRACT OF COST *					
(1/1)	Cost of Road Land				
	Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 12 (1/1)				
0.27 Ha	@ Rs 37,822 = 85 / Ha Rs				10,212 = 0
(2/3)	P.V. & Const. of Service Road				
	Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 12 (2/3)				
30.22 RM	@ Rs 3023 = 47 / RM - Rs				91,369 = 0
(3/4)	Plv steel liner 8mm Thick For pile head				
	Qty vide T.M. B.P. 12 (3/4)				
0.60 MT @	Rs 77789 = 03 / MT - Rs				46,673 = 0
(4/5)	Plv & installation 1200 mm dia of pile bore cast in situ m-35 gr complete As per E/I				
	Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 13 (4/5)				
292 RM @	Rs 16,676 = 78 / RM - Rs				4867,620 = 0
(5/11)	Initial Load Test for pile 2.5 Times the designed load				
	Qty. vide T.M. B.P. 13 (5/11)				
02 No @	Rs 1,50,000 = ∞ / each - Rs				3,00,000 = 0
	c/o				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	
(6/12) Routine Pile Load Test Qty. vide T.m.B. (P-13) (6/12)					
02 No @ Rs 1,25,000/- each — Rs 2,50,000/-					
(7/13) Horizontal pile Load Test Qty. vide T.m.B. (P-13) (7/13)					
01 No @ Rs 1,00,000/- each — Rs 1,00,000/-					
(8/10) S/F/P of H.Y.S.P Bar Reinforcement in Foundation Qty. vide T.m.B. (P-13) (8/10)					
53.25 MT @ Rs 59,542/- MT — Rs 31,70,615/-					
(9/9) P/V R.C.C. m-30 gr. in pile cap for foundation Qty. vide T.m.B. P-14 (9/9)					
206.55 m ³ @ Rs 6,924/- m ³ — Rs 14,30,196/-					
(10/17) S/F/P of H.Y.S.P Bar Reinforcement in Substructure Qty. vide T.m.B. P-14 (10/17)					
14.74 MT @ Rs 59,654/- MT — Rs 8,79,309/-					
(11/14) P/V R.C.C. m-30 gr. of concrete in substructure Qty. vide T.m.B. (P-14) (11/14)					
169.51 m ³ @ Rs 7,201/- m ³ — Rs 12,20,655/-					
(12/2) E/W in excavation for Foundation Trench Qty. vide T.m.B. (P-14) (12/2)					
399.29 m ³ @ Rs 215.87/m ³ — Rs 86,195/-					
(13/6) Raising of Existing structure like pile head Qty. vide T.m.B. (P-14) (13/6)					
10.85 m ³ @ Rs 891.35/m ³ — Rs 9,671/-					
(14/8) Local sand filling in Foundation Trench Qty. vide T.m.B. (P-14) (14/8)					
17.21 m ³ @ Rs 472/- m ³ — Rs 8,127/-					
				C/o	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.R.	
(15/9) P/v P.C.C. Mr. 15 gr. of concrete in foundation					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 15 (15/9)					
8.10 m ³ @ Rs 5,630 = 61/m ³ — Rs 45,608					
(16/16) P/v whelp holes in Abt. & R/wall					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 15 (16/16)					
170 Nos @ Rs 129.51/No — Rs 22,022					
(17/18) Back Filling Behind Abt.					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 15 (17/18)					
934.85 m ³ @ Rs 701.11/m ³ — Rs 2,34,767					
(18/32) P/v & laying Filter media underneath materials					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 15 (18/32)					
615.77 m ³ @ Rs 3,396 = 13/m ³ — Rs 20,91,235					
(19/33) C&G of Approach Road					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 15 (19/33)					
0.08 Hq @ Rs 37,822 = 25 Hq Rs = 3,026					
(20/34) E/w Embankment for Approach Road					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 15 (20/34)					
1433.21 m ³ @ Rs 161.55/m ³ — Rs 2,31,535					
(21/35) Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 16 (21/35)					
326.25 m ³ @ Rs 162.98/m ³ — Rs 53,162					
(22/36) Const. of G.S.B. Gr II to III Approved materials complete as per E/T					
Qty. wide T.M.B. P. 16 (22/36)					
105.76 m ³ @ Rs 2119.88/m ³ — Rs 2,24,159					
				C/O	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	
(23/37)	Construction of window with approved materials complete as per E/B				
				Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 16	(23/37)
43.03 m ²	@ Rs 2522.59/m ²				Rs 1,51,581
(24/38)	Const of 6.8m Gr.III with Approved Material complete as per E/B				
				Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 16	(24/38)
43.03 m ²	@ Rs 3644.00/m ²				Rs 1,56,801
(25/39)	P/V & Applying Primer coat				
				Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 16	(25/39)
573.75 m ²	@ Rs 42.49/m ²				Rs 24,379.00
(26/40)	P/V & Applying Foul coat				
				Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 16	(26/40)
573.75 m ²	@ Rs 15.09/m ²				Rs 8,658.00
(27/41)	P/V & Rolling of open				
				primix coat 20mm Thick	
				Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 17	(27/41)
573.75 m ²	@ Rs 180.28/m ²				Rs 1,03,436
(28/42)	Seal coat Type B				
				Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 17	(28/42)
573.75 m ²	@ Rs 57.14/m ²				Rs 32,784.00
(29/15)	Fitting & Fixing of elastic bearing				
				Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 17	(29/15)
91.48 c.c.	@ Rs 84/c.c.				Rs 76,843.00
(30/21)	S/F/P of HYD Bars in Super structures				
				Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 17	(30/21)
17.50 MT	@ Rs 60,537.61/MT				Rs 10,59,408
(31/20)	P/V k.c.c. m-30 in Super structures				
				Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 17	(31/20)
106.00 m ³	@ Rs 7779.98/m ³				Rs 8,24,698
				C/O	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P	
(32/27)	Fitting a Piping of E.J. complete As per spec				
	Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 18 (32/27)				
27 Rm @	Rs 11,787.57/Rm				Rs 3,18,241=
(33/28)	P/v & laying Asphaltic plug joint to provided Horizontal moment				
	Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 8 (33/28)				
18 Rm @	Rs 12,16.04/Rm				Rs 21,889=
(34/24)	P/v & Fixing of drain spout				
	Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 18 (34/24)				
12 Nos @	Rs 571.54/each				Rs 6,859=
(35/25)	P/v R.C.C. m-15 gr of below Approach slab				
	Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 18 (35/25)				
7.09 m ³ @	Rs 5,592.32/m ³				Rs 39,650=
(36/26)	P/v & laying m-30 gr of concrete in Approach slab.				
	Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 8 (36/26)				
14.18 m ³ @	Rs 11,120.42/m ³				Rs 1,57,688
(37/19)	P/v & laying Filter media				
	Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 18 (37/19)				
102.13 m ³ @	Rs 3,077.53/m ³				Rs 3,14,308=
(38/22)	P/v & laying m-30 gr of concrete in wearing coat				
	Qty. vide T.M.B.P. 19 (38/22)				
40.77 m ³ @	Rs 13,962.44/m ³				Rs 5,69,249
				C/O	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	
(35/29) Const of precast Railing (m-2, 85)					
Qty. wide T.M.B.P. 19 (39/23)					
72.48 RM @ Rs 3350.29/RM - Rs 2,42,829					
(40/29) Applying Two coat paint					
Qty. wide T.M.B.P. 19 (40/29)					
1000 m ² @ Rs 82.68/m ² - Rs 82,680					
(41/30) printing over letter in figures					
Qty. wide T.M.B.P. 19 (41/30)					
3000 No @ Rs 0.40/each - Rs 1,200					
(42/45) Plv & Fixing of project in formative sign Board.					

Qty. wide T.M.B.P. 19 (42/45)					
02 No @ Rs 58.39/19/each - Rs 15,678					
(43/31) Plv & laying Boulder Pitching					
Qty. wide T.M.B.P. 19 (43/31)					
1636.78 cm ³ @ Rs 3425.83/m ³ - Rs 56,07,330					
				T-Is	2,51,94,388
					2,51,94,388
less below 1.34 % (-) Rs 3,37,605					
				Rs	2,48,56,783
less primary bill (-) Rs 2,45,13,496					
783.00				Rs	3,43,287
				und. 342504	
					2.7.07
					J-E

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of Payment					
S.D (84)					27400=0 ✓
ST (64)					20550=0 ✓
IT (10)					3425=0 ✓
LC (10)					3425=0 ✓
by cheque -					287704=0 ✓
					342504=0 ✓
V.R. 05 date 4/9/17					
Paying Rs - 342504=0 / Rupees					
Three lakh forty two thousand five hundred four only					
					
कार्यपालक अधिकारी					
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग					
कार्य प्रमंडल, बलिया					

①

NABARD

42

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const. D + H-2 Bridge Sarbahi (Long Endowment) Tehsil Hathi
to la Road over Chakori-Dhar under Samthar
Kuchha Block.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

(Abstract)

M.B.N.O - 393